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No Kode Materi Deskripsi
Tanggal
Dibuat Dibuat oleh

Tanggal
Last

Update
Diupdate oleh Status  

1 SH11.ManA_2021_1_1 My
School

Listening,
speaking,
reading
and writing

2020-08-
17
11:12:53

101.113.08.07.2019
2020-08-
17
11:12:52

101.113.08.07.2019   

2 SH11.ManA_2021_1_2 Buy the
stationery

Listening,
speaking,
reading
and writing

2020-08-
17
11:13:05

101.113.08.07.2019
2020-08-
17
11:13:05

101.113.08.07.2019   

3 SH11.ManA_2021_1_3 Buy a gift

Listening,
speaking,
reading
and writing

2020-08-
17
11:13:12

101.113.08.07.2019
2020-08-
17
11:13:12

101.113.08.07.2019   
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